BUDGE BUDGE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
Nishchintapur, Budge Budge, Kolkata - 700137

STUDENT SATISFACTION SURVEY

Student’s feedback on faculty is obtained once in a semester and remedial action is taken. Further, students
give feedback on the overall institutional issues through various forums like Grievance Re-dressal
Committee, Disciplinary Committee, Internal Complaint Committee, Anti-Ragging Committee, and Women'’s
Grievance Re-dressal & Sexual Harassment Cell etc. authorized administrative members meet the students
and get feedback directly.

However, our college conducts students’ feedback on teaching learning practices in the college along with
performance of teachers. The feedback form has questions of teachers’ domain knowledge, their punctuality,
teaching skills, communication skills, analytical skills, availability and accessibility to students, whether they
completes their syllabus on time, use of teaching aids etc. At time of leaving students give Exit Survey in
which the students provide 360 degree feedback.

POINTS

QUESTIONNAIRE 5 4 3 2 1
Q1. Percentage of Syllabus covereq in this semester by/How 5204 349% 6% 4% 3%
much of the syllabus was covered in class?
Q2. How do you rate the student-teacher relationship 47% 40% 6% 4% 3%
Q3. Communication Skills used in clas§room are clear to you / 74% 29% 4% 03% 0%
How well the teacher able to communicate?
Q4. Average Percentage of Extra Classes conducted after Class 539 349 7% 14% 20

hours

Q5. Accessibility of the teacher in and out of the class (includes
availability of the teacher to motivate further study and 47% 34% 28% 6% 5%
discussion outside class)

Q6. Sincerity / Punctuality/ Regularity /Commitment of the

85% 35% 7% 4% 3%
teacher

Q7. Ability to design quizzes /tests/assignments/
examinations and projects to evaluate students understanding| 75% 48% 17% 6% 5%
of the course

Q8. Average percentage of assignments/ projects/

. . . . 629 339 79 59 39
practical /any missed out lectures discussed with you? % % % % %
Q9. Does your mentor tried to contact you and your parents 439 33 704 4% 304
for any academic discussion? ° ° ° ° °
Q10. Did the teacher encourage student participation in class? | 65% 30% 8% 4% 3%
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